

KOLHAN UNIVERSITY

CHAIBASA, WEST SINGHBHUM Jharkhand. Pin : 833202 Phone No. 06582-255274 Email :registrarku2009@gmail.com

Ref. No: KU/R/ 464 /2023

Date: 2//3/23

Advertisement

Applications are invited from the teachers working in Kolhan University Head quarter and Constituent Colleges under Kolhan University, Chaibasa for filling up the post of DSW/Proctor/CCDC/CVC/Sports In-Charge duly furnished their teaching and other administrative experience latest by 31-03-23 to the undersigned as prescribed under statute of JSU Act 2000 as amended up to date.

By order of the Vice-Chancellor Sd/Registrar
Kolhan University, Chaibasa

Memo No. 1KU/R/464/23

Date: 2//3/23

Copy to:

- 1. All the Heads of P. G. Department of K.U. Chaibasa.
- 2. All the Principal/Prof-In-Charge of Constituent Colleges under K.U. for needful.
- 3. Notice Board of K. U. Chaibasa.
- 4. Assistant to VC/PVC/FA for information to VC/PVC/FA.
- 5. Concerned Assistant for K.U. website.
- 6. In file.

J.

(Prof. Jayant Shekhar) Registrar Kolhan University, Chaibasa